
Alaska Court System

Results Delivery Unit
    Component

FY2010 Actuals FY2012 GovernorFY2011 Management Plan

PFTPFTPFT TotalDGFUGFTotalDGFUGFTotalDGFUGF Other Federal Other Federal Other Federal

 UGF/DGF/Other/Fed Summary by Component (3 Scenario)

Alaska Court System
Appellate Courts

6,202.3 565656 6,879.10.06,879.16,718.40.06,718.46,202.30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Trial Courts

69,283.0 603587587 81,657.50.079,258.076,200.70.074,001.270,905.40.0 1,294.2 328.2 733.5 1,466.0 933.5 1,466.0
Administration and Support

9,313.1 868383 10,519.00.010,309.49,875.90.09,666.39,502.00.0 0.0 188.9 0.0 209.6 0.0 209.6
Therapeutic Courts

988.8 006 0.00.00.00.00.00.01,254.50.0 265.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RDU Total:

745726732 99,055.60.096,446.592,795.00.090,385.987,864.20.085,787.2 1,559.9 517.1 733.5 1,675.6 933.5 1,675.6

Therapeutic Courts
Therapeutic Courts

0.0 660 4,896.6518.03,487.44,619.7518.02,986.30.00.0 0.0 0.0 1,115.4 0.0 891.2 0.0
RDU Total:

660 4,896.6518.03,487.44,619.7518.02,986.30.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 1,115.4 0.0 891.2 0.0

Commission on Judicial Conduct
Commission on Judicial Conduct

332.4 222 388.60.0388.6381.40.0381.4332.40.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RDU Total:

222 388.60.0388.6381.40.0381.4332.40.0332.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Judicial Council
Judicial Council

973.7 666 1,116.60.01,116.61,087.70.01,087.71,051.30.0 77.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RDU Total:

666 1,116.60.01,116.61,087.70.01,087.71,051.30.0973.7 77.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Dept Total:
759740740 105,457.4518.0101,439.198,883.8518.094,841.389,247.90.087,093.3 1,637.5 517.1 1,848.9 1,675.6 1,824.7 1,675.6

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:

Total Positions:

740
46
22

808

740
46
22

808

759
47
22

828
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